

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.

DATE : 06.10.2025

PER COURT :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters (with connected matters therein, if any.)	Date
80 SECOND APPEAL NO. 93 OF 2003 81 SECOND APPEAL NO. 349 OF 2005 82 SECOND APPEAL NO. 435 OF 2007 83 SECOND APPEAL NO. 217 OF 2008 84 SECOND APPEAL NO. 90 OF 2009 85 SECOND APPEAL NO. 254 OF 2010 86 SECOND APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2011 88 SECOND APPEAL NO. 395 OF 2015 89 FIRST APPEAL NO. 770 OF 2017 90 FIRST APPEAL NO. 807 OF 2017 91 FIRST APPEAL NO. 961 OF 2017 92 FIRST APPEAL NO. 5065 OF 2017	... 04.11.2025

(SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.)